2025-26 Assignments begin July 1, 2025

Executive Asst. Rebekah Davis
Clerk Sierra Schrader
HR Asst. Olivia Jones
Payroll Officer Morgan Speer

Operation's Supervisor Adam Wilson
Accounting Specialist Chelsea Pursley

Column
$59,829 A
$58,656 A
$58,656 A
$65,411 B
$65,411 B
$84,230 C
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